Part Number: 9207NH
Computer Cable for EIA RS-232 Applications
Product Description
20 AWG stranded (7x28) one tinned copper conductor, one bare copper conductor, polyethylene insulation, polyethylene inner jacket, Duofoil® (100%
coverage) plus a tinned copper braid shield (85% coverage), LSZH outer jacket, Flame resistance IEC 60332-3C
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca

Operating Temp Range (Fixed Install): -45°C To +80°C
Mechanical Characteristics
Oil Resistance: ASTMD741
Min Bend Radius During Installation: 86 mm
Standards
CPR Euroclass: Eca
Other Specification: BS 7655 section 6.1 table 1, LTS 3
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 1998-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-24
Amount of Halogen acc. to IEC 60754-1 & EN50267-1: Zero
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
9207NH.00100 Black 100 m
9207NH.001000 Black 1,000 m
9207NH.00152 Black 152 m
9207NH.00305 Black 305 m
9207NH.00500 Black 500 m
9207NH.K0305 Black 305 m
9207NH.011000 Gray 1,000 m
9207NH.01250 Gray 250 m
9207NH.K11000 Gray 1,000 m
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.164 Revision Date: 05-07-2019
© 2019 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.